140  FONDCLUB BEVEL

GEME DVN <-------- HILETEN
.25.50.75 1 2 510 20 50100 .25.50.75 1 2 5 10 20 50100 .25.50.75 1 2 .25.50.75 1 2 .25.50.75 1 2

NATIONAAL LIEFHEBBER
30/07/2025 20:08:19

6031 BEVEL

OUDE DUIVEN

........ POELES

02/08/2025  TULLE Blz. 1

~~~~~~~ > <-- EREPOEL --> <---- AS 2 ---> <--== AS 3 --->

135605-96 BRUYNSEELS VICTOR  BEVE 2

119820-25 DE MEYER WALTER NIJL 1

163705-66 DE TROY WIM BERL 7

197170-66 ENNEKENS JAN REREEND <o e . S P e
101668-12 HOK JOS VERCAMMEN  VREM 14 2 2 2 2 2 e AR 2R
311714-53 KESTELOOT OQLIVIA HULS 1

307126-24 LAMBRECHTS BERT BERL 3

213194-85 ROZIERS WALTER BERL 3

272027-39 ROZIERS - XIANG ITEG 3

169237-69 VAN ELSACKER WW BERL 7

272385-09 VAN HERCK P. R B

197126-22 VERHEYEN JAN [ B

6031 BEVEL ( 12 LH) 632293 - Y B T R
LIEFHEBBER <=+ SREC-SR =3 === RAAK-=-—= > <--=- OA2 -2--> <---- OA3 ----> <KRAB> <HEEF> <SPRI> BOM HWG ---  INZET AFSTAND M BonEx1Ex2 Us Db

.25.50.75 1 2 .26.50.75 1 2 .25.50.75 1 2 .25.50.75 1 2 .25.50 .25.50 .25.50 .25 .5 .25 1 -- euro,ct meter a .00.00.00 .00

BRUYNSEELS VICTOR
DE MEYER WALTER
DE TROY WIM
ENNEKENS JAN

HOK JOS VERCAMMEN
KESTELOOT OLIVIA
LAMBRECHTS BERT
ROZIERS WALTER
ROZIERS - XIANG
VAN ELSACKER W&W
VAN HERCK P.
VERHEYEN JAN

6031 BEVEL

140  FONDCLUB BEVEL

M sy S B In By 657514 J
3 R 1 AR T ety 659925 J
651716 J
R s By 653205 J
T S R e T e 657934 J
ar St e 653835 J
Ry R S 653475 J
654727 J
655507 J
650928 J
' 654764 J
; 1 658974 J
e T
6031 BEVEL  JAARDUIVEN  02/08/2025 . TULLE L5 S
GEME DN <-------- WTE T W eaior quameiiin POELES -ueicas ot B ot M B et T e

NATIONAAL LIEFHEBBER
30/07/2025 20:08:19

____________________________________________________________ Fem————————

135605-96 BRUYNSEELS VICTOR
188864-05 DANIELS WILLY
119820-25 DE MEYER WALTER
156533-72 DE RIJCK WALTER
163705-66 DE TROY WIM
197170-66 ENNEKENS JAN
310881-93 KAIER

311714-53 KESTELOOT OLIVIA
307126-24 LAMBRECHTS BERT
308256-87 LUYTEN BART
213194-85 ROZIERS WALTER
272027-39 ROZIERS - XIANG
169237-69 VAN ELSACKER W&W

BEVE
KESS
NIJL
NIJL
BERL
BERL
SCHR
HULS
BERL
HULS
BERL
ITEG
BERL

131602-70 VAN EYNDE - GOOVAERT PUTT

272385-09 VAN HERCK P.
310851-63 WOUTERS NICK

BERL
WEST

.256.50.75 1 2 5 10 20 50100 .25.50.75 1 2 510

20 50100°.25:80.75 ' 1. 2 (850075 V-2 .06.50.75 1 2

6031 BEVEL ( 16 LH)



LIEFHEBBER <-- SPEC SR --> <--- RAAK

> <---- 0AZ ----> <---- QA3 ----> <KRAB> <HEEF> <SPRI> BOM HWG

INZET AFSTAND M BonEx1Ex2 Us Db

.25.50.75 1 2 .25.50.75 1 2 .25.50.75 1 2 .25.50.75 1 2 .25.50 .25.50 .25.50 .25 .5 .25 1 -- euro,ct meter a .00.00.00 .00

BRUYNSEELS VICTOR
DANIELS WILLY

DE MEYER WALTER
DE RIJCK WALTER
DE TROY WIM
ENNEKENS JAN
KALER

KESTELOOT OLIVIA
LAMBRECHTS BERT
LUYTEN BART
ROZIERS WALTER
ROZIERS - XIANG
VAN ELSACKER W&W
VAN EYNDE - GOOVA
VAN HERCK P.
WOUTERS NICK

6031 BEVEL

657514 J
656955 J
659925 J
659301 J
651716 J
653205 J
647689 J
653835 J
653475 J
653835 J
654727 J
655507 J
650928 J
645092 J
654764 J
658622 J




